11SPORTS 80th Junior And Youth National &
Inter-State Table Tennis Championships-2018

25 - 30 December, 2018 (Sonepat, Haryana)
TEAMS LISTS
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No.
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532

TEAM NAME
ANDHRA PRADESH
ASSAM

BIHAR
CHANDIGARH
CHATTISHGARH
DAMAN & DIU
DELHI

GOA

GUJARAT
HARYANA

HIMACHAL PRADESH
JAMMU & KASHMIR

JHARKHAND
KARNATAKA
KERALA

MAHDYA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA - A
MAHARASTHRA - B
MEGHALAYA
MIZORAM

NORTH BENGAL
ODISHA

PSPB -A
PONDICHERRY
PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
TAMIL NADU
TELANGANA
TRIPURA

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTARAKHAND
WEST BENGAL

COD
AP
ASM
BHR
CHD
CG
DND
DLI
GOA
GUJ
HRN
HP
J&K
JKD
KNT
KRL
MP
MHR -A
MHR -B
MEG
MIZ
NB
0oDS

PSPB-A

PON
PUN
RAJ
N
TELG
TRP
UP
UKD
WB

P1
101
107
130
140
139
705
159
167
178
211
189
219
226
237
241
285
254
260
250
269
297
306
328
310
337
350
374
365
388
411
895
414

JUNIOR BOYS' TEAMS

PLAYER 1

SAI DEEPAK Adimalla
GOHAIN Agniv bhaskar
MATHURI Yogesh
AGGARWAL Arnav
LALWANI Rohan
SINGH Paramijit

JAIN Payas

VERENKER Nagesh
SHAH Manush
GOURANG Shakreja
DEV Prabhav

SHARMA Hanumat
PRADHAN Mrinmaya
KURDIKERI Samarth
VARGHESE JOSEPH Adity
JOSHI Roshan

PATIL Deepit rajesh
SUBRAMANIAN Ashwin
KUMAR Sandeep
ZAMLIANA John

DAS Mainak

BHUYAN Saheel suman
PANDEY Sameer

V Annamalai

KUMAR Nikhil
SRIVASTAVA Harsh
SURESH RAJ Preyesh
BALUSURI Varun shankel
CHATTERJEE Sayan
GARG Vibhor

GUPTA Krishna

PAL Akash

P2
103
116
129
145
138
706
164
166
172
213
186
223
227
233
243
278
258
266
251
267
301
305
329
311
335
347
373
359
381
401
392
413

PLAYER 2

CHEEKATI Kushal kumar
BARUAH Md. zubayr arsh
SAHU Sudarshan

SINGH Pawan
NAGWANI Rishabh
SHETH Shivang

MALIK Yashansh
AGARWAL Anshuman
BHATT Chitrax

SINGHAL Vansh
GOSWAMI Anshul
VERMA Saksham
TEJAPI

SUNDAR Krishna
AFTHAB Amir

GOYAL Ansh
ALBUQUERQUE Raegan
NANDKAR Vipul

GARERI Sumit
LRRUATA Alberto
SARKAR Soumyadeep
PRUSTY Krishan

GUPTA Satyam giri
ARUMUGAM Aravindan
ARORA Lakshy

MOHATA Aryaman
GOWTHAMAN SAGAR Piy
RAHMAN Mohammed an
SIL Indrajit

TYAGI Akshat
BHARDWAJ Gautam
ROY Abir

P3
106
109
128
143
136
707
160
169
176
206
190
216
225
229
244
282
253
263

268
296
303
322
314
342
349

362
386
404
396
426

PLAYER 3
TELIDEVARA Surya teja
GOGOI Arka kumar

DAS Saikat

ANTAL Jashan

GANGULY Parag
BARAIYA Krushan
LAMBA Shivjit singh
KULKARNI Vedanta
JADEJA Karanpalsinh
ARORA Naman
CHAUDHRY Rajat
KHAJURIA Akhilesh
SHRESTH Kumar

K J Aakash

P SUNIL Fabith

BATHAM Pratham
SOMAIYA Chinmaya
MALHOTRA Hrishikesh
No more player
HIMNAKULHPUINGHETA
BHATTACHARIEE Jayabra
MOHAPRASHASTA Arya s
JAIN Aditya

P Mithun sharan

GOEL Suryansh

GUPTA Dhruv

SOLAIYAN Karthikeyan
ATMAKURI Sainath reddy
DAS Sankalp
SRIVASTAVA Divyansh
SINGH Lakhvinder
BALLAV Tamal

P4
712
117
125
146
137
714
149
165
173
202
192
221
224
238
245
279
255
689

270
300

323
312
333
346
377
354
384

393
422

PLAYER 4

Chandaka Avinash
AHMED Mohsin

KUMAR Ankit

SAINI Sachit

SAHU Rajiv

Parikh Tilak

OM CHETRI Aadarsh
MUDRAS Advait mukundraj
PARMAR Dhairya

JAIN Jai

NEGI Vaibhav
MANSOTRA Maanay

RAJ Karan

KASHYAP Samyak

M Pranav

BAIRAGI Jai

SHROFF Dev

MODI Jash

No more player

MASTER Khamlianthanga
SUR ROY Siddhant
ANANDA RAO Santosh preetan
JAIN Anukram
MALLIGARJUNAN Gautham
SAINI Harman

PUROHIT Aaditya
KANNAN Shriram
AAdvait

GHOSH Sabarno

MISHRA Parth

KWEERA Harshul

GHOSH Rohan
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11SPORTS 80th Junior And Youth National &
Inter-State Table Tennis Championships-2018

25 - 30 December, 2018 (Sonepat, Haryana)

TEAMS LISTS
JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAMS

SINo No. TEAM NAME CoD P1  PLAYER1 P2 PLAYER 2 P3  PLAYER3 P4 PLAYER4

1 601 ANDHRA PRADESH AP 429 RAMIJALI Kajol 430 SURYADEVARA Mahitha« 433 CHARVI Phalgun 432 N Nazeerabi

2 602 ASSAM ASM 451 GOGOlI Trisha 438 GOSWAMI Gargee 436 DEKA Akanksha 450 BARUAH Shirley

3 603 BIHAR BHR 454 GOSWAMI Pragati 456  KIRAN Vedanti 453 Nandani z  Nomore player

4 604 CHANDIGARH CHD 463 CHAWLA Deevanshi 468 BHARDWAIJ Vibhuti 467 SINGHHOODA Vasundhzg 466 - Pelf

5 605 CHATTISGARH CG 457 DUBEY Ananya 461 RAIDAS Surbhi 459 RAOR. diwanshi 683 BANERJEE Tuhina

6 606 DAMAN & DIU DND 699 SHAH Shanaya 700 JARIWALA Koenaa z Nomore player z  Nomore player

7 607 DELHI DLI 474  GUPTA Ishita 484 BHARGAVA Vanshika 476  NARANG Lakshita 483 KOHLI Tisha

8 608 GOA GOA 4838 RANE Sneha 486 PRABHU PARRIKAR Prutt 487 SHETYE Sanisha 485 CHODANKAR Aditi deepak
9 609 GUJARAT GUJ 492 BHAIRAPURE Kausha 493 JAYSWAL Namna 489 MURAD Aafrien 491 KADRI Filzah fatema
10 610 HARYANA HRN 517 SAINI Suhana 505 ROHILLA Anjali 519 PAUL Trisha 503 NANDI Aditi

11 611 HIMACHAL PRADESH HP 501 CHAUDHRY Sakshi 502 SHARMA Vanshita 496 THAKUR Ananya 498 NEGI Ishita

12 612 JAMMU & KASHMIR J&K 522 KOUR Iknoor 524 SINGH Suhani 523 GUPTARagini 521 KOUR Hargun

13 613 JHARKHAND JKD 526 KUMARI Chandni 528 KUMARI Khushi 527 SINKU Hemlata 531  SINKU Snehalata

14 614 KARNATAKA KNT 533 MANJUNATH Anargya 539 GHORPADE Yashaswini 532 JOSHI Aditi 538 PUROHIT Trupti

15 615 KERALA KRL 544 MENON Bhavana 540 G Abhaya 542 K Anekha z  Nomore player

16 616 MAHDYA PRADESH MP 565 KUTUMBALE Anusha 568 CHOUDHARY Gayatri 569 JAIN Khushi 571 BIST Sarvi

17 617 MAHARASHTRA - A MHR - A 558 PATIL Manushree 556 CHITALE Diya parag 692 VARTIKAR Pritha 694 SINHA Aditi

18 618 MAHARASHTRA - B MHR- B 561 KULKARNI Samruddhi 564 SHAH Vidhi ameet 563 KAMBLE Tejal 695 BHIWANDKAR Sampada
19 619 MEGHALAYA MEG 551 TANG Diva 552 SYNREM llapynkmen 553 LYNGDOH Wanpyntngenl 548 DIENGDOH Badaihun
20 620 NORTH BENGAL NB 575 SARKAR Nikita 580 DE Sataporni 574 KUMARI Neha 572 BISWAS Diksa

21 621 ODISHA ODS 590 DALAI Swetapadma 591 JAMMULA Yoshita 589 PATTANAYAK Sushree 585 BISWAL Nandinii

22 622 PONDICHERRY PON 593 SASTHA CHANDRALEHA/ 596 P Susanthika 594 SHRIYAR 592 PRABHU Abinaya

23 623 PUNJAB PUN 613 SHARMA Yashi 603 THAKUR Ananya 602 ARORA Aarushi 606 KAUR Gurpreet

24 624 RAJASTHAN RAJ 620 SHARMA Radhika 619 PRAJAPATI Priyanshi 617 NAGORI Nandini 614 VYAS Anshul

25 625 TAMIL NADU ™ 645 SRINIVASAN Sharmitha 641 VENKATESAN Kowshika 642 MANI Nithyashree 644 |ISHWARYA Santhana
26 626 TELANGANA TELG 636 SUBRAMANYAMV.sasya 627 NAGULAPALLIBhaavitha 626 NAINENI Anjali 625 SUBRAMANYAM v.laasya
27 627 UTTAR PRADESH upP 662 NARJINARY Suhana 655 GUPTA Ambika 658 GOEL Radhapriya 657 DIXIT Mahika

28 628 UTTARAKHAND UKD 653 JOSHI Vidushi 652 YADAV Vanshika 650 BHADRIJiya 651 RAWAT Tina

29 629 WEST BENGAL WB 676 BAISYA Poymantee 679 GHOSH Shreya 673 KUNDU Munmun 671 MODAK Mouli
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11SPORTS 80th Junior And Youth National &
Inter-State Table Tennis Championships-2018

25 - 30 December, 2018 (Sonepat, Haryana)
TEAMS LISTS
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No.
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733

TEAM NAME
ANDHRA PRADESH
ASSAM

BIHAR
CHANDIGARH
CHATTISHGARH
DAMAN & DIU
DELHI

GOA

GUJARAT
HARYANA

HIMACHAL PRADESH
JAMMU & KASHMIR

JHARKHAND
KARNATAKA
KERALA

MADHYA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA - A
MAHARASTHRA - B
MANIPUR
MEGHALAYA
MIZORAM

NORTH BENGAL
ODISHA

PS PB
PONDICHERRY
PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
TAMIL NADU
TELANGANA
TRIPURA

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTARAKAHAND
WEST BENGAL

COD
AP
ASM
BHR
CHD
CG
DND
DLI
GOA
GUJ
HRN
HP
J&K
JKD
KNT
KRL
MP
MHR -A
MHR -B
MNP
MEG
MIZ
NB
0DS
PSPB
PON
PUN
RAJ
™
TELG
TRP
UP
UKD
WB

P1
105
120
130
147
134
701
159
168
178
211
193
218
228
234
246
285
258
260
273
249
271
292
304
318
315
337
348
368
364
382
399
397
412

YOUTH BOYS' TEAMS

PLAYER 1

K Pavan kumar
BARUAH Shankab
MATHURI Yogesh
SHARMA Sahil

RAVIRAI M
DINDOLIWALA Pranav
JAIN Payas

SONAWANE Rutuj
SHAH Manush
GOURANG Shakreja
SHUKLA Vibhu
SHARMA Asad

ROY Shivaji

BARIGIDAD Rakshit
BHATTACHARYA Soham
JOSHI Roshan
ALBUQUERQUE Raegan
SUBRAMANIAN Ashwin
KHANGEMBAM Bantakur
DEY Prithvi
LALHUNHLUA Mr.

NATH Akaash

M Eshwar rao
THAKKAR Manav vikash
V Sudarsanane

KUMAR Nikhil

KHAN Asif

ANANTH Devarajan
FIDEL RAFEEQUE Snehit
CHOUDHURI Jishan
BELWAL Abhinav
GUSAIN Nitin singh
MITRA Abhimanyu

P2
103
107
124
142
133
702
164
167
174
203
189
217
226
239
247
289
257
266
275
252
269
298
306
317
309
334
350
374
356
385
408
394
423

PLAYER 2

CHEEKATI Kushal kumar
GOHAIN Agniv bhaskar
KUMAR Amit
SHAURYA Gupta
CHOUHAN Gajendra sing
GAJIAR Harsh

MALIK Yashansh
VERENKER Nagesh
ISHAAN Hingorani
SETIA Lakshay

DEV Prabhav

GUPTA Anuj

PRADHAN Mrinmaya
KULKARNI Shreyas
BOSE Soumyajeet
JOSHI Tushar
HARDIKAR Mandar
NANDKAR Vipul
WAIKHOM Lanthoiba
DEY Suranjit
ZAMLIANA John
KUNDU Raja

BHUYAN Saheel suman
JEET Chandra

N Akaash kanna
SINGH Harnoor
SRIVASTAVA Harsh
SURESH RAJ Preyesh
ARVIND KUMAR G
GHATAK Sabyasachi
SETH Sarthak
CHAUSALI Kalpit
BHANJA Ronit

110
127
148

703
155
166
172
201
188
220
224
237
242
278
259
265
274
250
267
297
303
319
313
343
351
378
365
389
404
396
419

PLAYER 3
TELIDEVARA Surya teja
RABHA Bibek

PANKAJ Pankaj kumar
RAJ Shaurya

NAGWANI Rishabh
MENGANE Shubham
LAHOTI Harshavardan
AGARWAL Anshuman
BHATT Chitrax
KHANNA Himank
SAMBYAL Kartavya priy
SHARMA Ketan

RAJ Karan

KURDIKERI Samarth

T. SAll Ajins

GOYAL Ansh

ZENDE Yugandh
KAMBLE Tejas
HEIKHAM Dilip kumar
KUMAR Sandeep
LRRUATA Alberto

DAS Mainak
MOHAPRASHASTA Arya s
VIRMANI Parth

M Harish kumar
VERMA Tarun

YADAV Nikhil
SACHINVISWANATH Siva
BALUSURI Varun shankel
BHATTACHARJEE Udit
SRIVASTAVA Divyansh
SINGH Lakhvinder
PUSHILAL Kiranjoy

P4
104
108
126
144
135
704
162
169
177
208
191
222
225
232
243
287
256
698
276
248
268
301
308
320
310
336
347

355
380
411
391
414

PLAYER 4

GOPAL Monduri
HAZARIKA Aleeko sujalo
HASAN Naved
SIDANA Pankaj
PODDAR Manas
VORA Shreyash

GOEL Shubh
KULKARNI Vedanta
BHATT Kaushal

RAJAN Rahul
RUSTAGI Tanmay
SINGH Manandeep
SHRESTH Kumar
KULKARNI Kaustubh
AFTHAB Amir
SOLANKI Shivam
RAHATWAL Jignesh
KELKAR Parthav
THONGAM Menac raj
DUTTA Anubhav
HIMNAKULHPUINGHETA Jeho
SARKAR Soumyadeep
T Shiva

PANDE Siddhesh

V Annamalai

MEHRA Naman
MOHATA Aryaman
ANAS MOHAMMED Irshad
MOHAMMED Al

DAS Avirup

GARG Vibhor

MISHRA Gaurav

PAL Akash
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11SPORTS 80th Junior And Youth National &
Inter-State Table Tennis Championships-2018

25 - 30 December, 2018 (Sonepat, Haryana)
TEAMS LISTS
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No.
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830

TEAM NAME
ANDHRA PRADESH
ASSAM

BIHAR
CHATTISGARH
CHANDIGARH
DELHI

GOA

GUJARAT
HIMACHAL PRAESH
HARYANA

JAMMU & KASHMIR
JHARKHAND
KARNATAKA
KERALA
MEGHALAYA
MAHARASHTRA - A
MAHARASTHRA - B
MADHYA PRADESH
NORTH BENGAL
ODISHA
PONDICHERRY
PSPB

PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
TELANGANA
TAMIL NADU
TRIPURA
UTTARAKHAND
UTTAR PRADESH
WEST BENGAL

CoD
AP
ASM
BHR
CG
CHD
DLI
GOA
GU
HP
HRN
J&K
JKD
KNT
KRL
MEG
MHR - A
MHR -B
MP
NB
0oDS
PON
PSPB
PUN
RAJ
TELG
™
TRP
UKD
UP
WB

P1
434
451
452
459
468
484
486
492
502
517
522
530
533
541
550
554
563
567
575
584
595
599
613
618
634
639
648
652
662
681

YOUTH GIRLS' TEAMS

PLAYER 1
NOORBASHA Shailu
GOGOI Trisha
MUKHERJEE Falguni
RAOR. diwanshi
BHARDWAJ Vibhuti
BHARGAVA Vanshika
PRABHU PARRIKAR Prutt
BHAIRAPURE Kausha
SHARMA Vanshita
SAINI Suhana

KOUR lknoor
MAHANAND Shruti
MANJUNATH Anargya
JOHNS Anamika
TANUSHREE Das gupta
BASAK Anannya
KAMBLE Tejal
VAISHNAVA Aru
SARKAR Nikita
CHATTERJEE Mayuri
K S Subiksha

SEN Prapti

SHARMA Yashi
PAREEK Priyanka
AKULA Sreeja
HARSHA VARDHINI Calar
DEY Srijanee

YADAV Vanshika
NARJINARY Suhana
PATWARI Surbhi

P2
429
438
455
458
463
477
487
491
499
503
524
528
536
542
549
557
564
569
574
590
593
597
610
620
629
641
646
653
658
676

PLAYER 2

RAMJALI Kajol
GOSWAMI Gargee
GUPTA Riyanshi
SAGARIKA Dasgupta
CHAWLA Deevanshi
AANCHAL Malhotra
SHETYE Sanisha
KADRI Filzah fatema
RANA Kumkum
NANDI Aditi

SINGH Suhani
KUMARI Khushi
VISWANATH Kushi

K Anekha

DIENGDOH Camelia
CHIPLUNKAR Manasi
SHAH Vidhi ameet
JAIN Khushi

KUMARI Neha

DALAI Swetapadma
SASTHA CHANDRALEHAZA
SIVASHANKAR yashini
PATIAL Neha
SHARMA Radhika
GARLAPATI Pranitha
VENKATESAN Kowshika
GHATAK Manomita
JOSHI Vidushi

GOEL Radhapriya
BAISYA Poymantee

P3
431
450
454
460
464
474
488
493
501
505
523
526
537
546
551
559
562
568
580
585
596
600
602
616
637
643
647
651
656
669

PLAYER 3

B Nagasravani
BARUAH Shirley
GOSWAMI Pragati
SHARMA Sharmishtha
. Paavan

GUPTA Ishita

RANE Sneha
JAYSWAL Namna
CHAUDHRY Sakshi
ROHILLA Anjali
GUPTA Ragini
KUMARI Chandni

. A Samyuktha
ASWANI Renuka
TANG Diva

PATIL Snehal
DESHPANDE Shreya
CHOUDHARY Gayatri
DE Sataporni
BISWAL Nandinii

P Susanthika
HALEANGADI Srushti
ARORA Aarushi
SINGH Chhavi
JAISWAL Varuni
ABINAYA Ramesh
DAS Sangya

RAWAT Tina

GUPTA Kavya

NATH Kaushani

P4
430
444
719
457

476
485
494
500
506
525
529
539
543
548
555
561
570
577
588
594

603
615
628
640

649
661
677

PLAYER 4
SURYADEVARA Mahitha chowd
HUSSAIN Liyah mehreen
SHWETA Kumari

DUBEY Ananya

No more player

NARANG Lakshita
CHODANKAR Aditi deepak
PARMAR Prathna

RANA Reejul

DHIR Anjan

GUPTA Vidushi

BANERJEE Saniya
GHORPADE Yashaswini

K Ankitha

DIENGDOH Badaihun
HULAWLE Disha
KULKARNI Samruddhi
NAHTA Kratika

PAUL Puja

BHAGAT Sikriti

SHRIYAR

No more player

THAKUR Ananya
RATHORE Bhuwaneshwari
.Naina

NEELAKANDAN Deepika
No more player

RAUTHAN Akanksha
GUPTA Shruti

GHOSH Premangi
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